
 
Alexander Valley Russian River

Terrain:                                                      Esposti Park

Distance:                                           50 E Shiloh Rd, Windsor

At Go For On  

0.0 > 0.8 E Shiloh Rd (East)

0.8 L 1.1 Faught Rd

1.9 > 0.1 Pleasant Ave

2.0 R 8.1 Chalk Hill Rd

10.1 > 3.4 Hwy-128 [Alexander Valley Rd]

13.5 0.3 Jimtown Store

13.8 > 2.1 Alexander Valley Rd

15.9 R 1.4 Lytton Station Rd

17.3 R 2.7 Lytton Springs Rd

20.0 R 0.8 Dry Creek Rd

20.8 L 0.7 Lambert Bridge Rd

21.5 L 5.0 W Dry Creek Rd

26.5 R 8.6 Westside Rd

35.1 L 1.0 Wohler Rd

36.1 L 1.2 Eastside Rd

37.3 R 0.1 Trenton Healdsburg Rd

37.4 L 2.3 Mark West Station Rd

39.7 > 1.4 Windsor Rd

41.1 R 2.1 (E) Shiloh Rd

43.2 L Esposti Park

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


